
Sforzin Andrea Chianura Andrea 850 V

Giovannini Maurizio Garella Andrea -850 P

Conigliaro Daniele Tiso Claudio 660 V

Gasperi Remo Caligiuri Stefano -660 P

Baruffaldi Enrico Grasso Ivan -940 P

Mola Alberto Senes Diego 940 V

Stano Stefano Camponogara Enrico -100 N

Possetto Alex Brunelli Fabrizio 100 N

566 V

-566 P

326 N

-326 N

2200 V

-2200 P

-557 P

557 V

1528 V

-1528 P

-525 P

525 V

-1500 P

1500 V

-230 N

230 N

Grasso Ivan

Tiso Claudio

Tondo Fabio

Brunelli Fabrizio

Gasperi Remo

Mola Alberto

Del Forno Diego

Caligiuri Stefano

Biolzi Roberto

Giovannini Maurizio

Sforzin Andrea

Senes Diego

Camponogara Enrico

Conigliaro Daniele

08/11/2011

San Goffredo Vescovo

15/11/2011

San Alberto Magno

Possetto Alex

Baruffaldi Enrico



300 V

-300 P

-629 P

629 V

1300 V

-1300 P

-160 N

160 N

-20 N

20 N

1000 V

-1000 P

496 V

-496 P

1250 V

-1250 P

- Pres

-602 P

602 V

-1045 P

1045 V

-1200 P

1200 V

600 V

-600 P

-61 N

61 N

611 V

-611 P

88 N

-88 N

760 V

-760 P

- Pres

Brunelli

Garella

Cerina

Mola

Stano

Conigliaro

Tiso

Chianura

22/11/2011

Santa Cecilia Martire

Ninni

Biolzi

Garella

Giovannini

Scenario 1

Conigliaro

Chianura

Sforzin

Gasperi

Senes

Caligiuro

Ninni

Sforzin

Grasso

Cerina

Tiso

Mola

Possetto

Stano

Brunelli

Caligiuro

Senes

Gasperi

Grasso

Scenario 2

Biolzi

Possetto

Giovannini



Girone - Mothman
giocatore esercito Ris. PV Ris. PV Ris. PV Ris. PV punti pv

Caligiuro Stefano Elfi Oscuri P -660 V 1500 N 20 V 1200 11 2060

Sforzin Andrea Alti Elfi V 850 V 2200 N 160 P -1200 11 2010

Senes Diego Skaven V 940 P -2200 N -20 V 600 11 -680

Gasperi Remo Guerrieri del Caos P -660 P -525 N -160 P -600 5 -1945

Girone - Chupacabra
giocatore esercito Ris. PV Ris. PV Ris. PV Ris. PV punti pv

Ninni Andrea V 300 V 1045 8 1345

Giovannini Mauriz Guerrieri del Caos P -850 N -326 V 629 P -1045 8 -1592

Biolzi Roberto Orchi e Goblin N 326 P -300 V 602 7 628

Garella Andrea Ogre P -850 P -629 O Pres 5 -1479

Girone - Rennes le Chateau
giocatore esercito Ris. PV Ris. PV Ris. PV Ris. PV punti pv

Brunelli Fabrizio Alti Elfi N 100 P -1528 P -1250 P -760 5 -3438

Tondo Fabio Orchi e Goblin V 1528 4 1528

Del Forno Diego Conti Vampiro P -1500 1 -1500

Sollustri Sauro Orchi e Goblin 0 0

Girone - 21/12/2012
giocatore esercito Ris. PV Ris. PV Ris. PV Ris. PV punti pv

Possetto Alex Elfi Silvani N 100 V 566 V 496 V 602 14 1764

Mola Alberto Uomini Lucertole V 940 V 525 P -496 V 611 13 1580

Stano Stefano Skaven N -100 V 1250 P -611 7 539

Baruffaldi Enrico Skaven P -940 P -566 2 -1506

Girone - Edward Leedskalnin
giocatore esercito Ris. PV Ris. PV Ris. PV Ris. PV punti pv

Conigliaro Daniele Elfi Silvani V 660 V 557 V 1300 N 88 14 2605

Chianura Andrea Bretonnia V 850 P -1300 V 760 9 310

Camponogara E. Guerrieri del Caos N -100 P -557 3 -657

0 0

Girone - Crop Cilcles
giocatore esercito Ris. PV Ris. PV Ris. PV Ris. PV punti pv

Tiso Claudio Impero V 660 N 230 P -1000 N -88 9 -198

Grasso Ivan Khemri P -940 N -230 O Pres N -61 8 -1231

Cerina Marcello V 1000 N 61 6 1061

0 0

partita 4

partita 4 totale

partita 4

partita 1 partita 2

Campione Eterno 2011

Gironi

partita 1 partita 2 partita 3

partita 3 partita 4

partita 1 partita 2 partita 3

partita 1 partita 2 partita 3

partita 1 partita 2 partita 3 totalepartita 4

partita 1 partita 2 partita 3 partita 4



-1250 P

1250 V

Pres. V

Ass. P

Ass. P

Pres. V

753 V

-753 P

-501 P

501 V

-518 P

518 V

2500 V

-2500 P

29/11/2011

Quarti di Finale

Mola Alberto

Ninni Andrea

Conigliaro Daniele

Brunelli Fabrizio

Sforzin Andrea

Possetto Alex

Tiso Claudio

Caligiuri Stefano

06/12/2011

Semifinali

Camione Eterno 2011:

Ninni Andrea

Ninni Andrea

Possetto Alex

Conigliaro Daniele

Possetto Alex

Tiso Claudio

Ninni Andrea

13/12/2011

Finale


